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A-Cat World Championship 2024

Results

CIU CIU

TENIMENTI BARTOLOMEI

C/m//e/ger Sails

15/09/2024, 18.03

WI P @ALPES

WWW.ALPESONLINE.IT

WATER PROTECTION

Scoring System : Low Point
Rating System : One Design
Discard(s) after race : 5,9;

Race Officials : PRO - Marcello Montis (IRO); President International Jury - Claudio Uras (IJ); Technical Committee Chair - Graeme Harbour (IM); Jury - Jamie Clark (1J); Jury - Uros Zvan (IJ); Jury - Ben David Zvika (NJ); Jury - Marco Sarcoli (

Saggini (Scorer);

Nr Bow# Sail Number

1167
2 105
3 165
4 181
5 102
6 115
7 184
8 143
9 121
10 109
1 103
12 164
13 149
14 17
15 104
16 118
17127
18 120
19 141
20 158
21 185
22 168
23 110
24 145
25 126
26 179
27 169
28 106
29 174

https://www.manage2sail.com/en-US/event/ACatWorlds2024#!/results?classld=acatfoiler

POL 41

AUS 88
NED 007
USA76

AUS 4

ESP 11

USA 311

ITA13

FRA2

DEN 1

AUS 20

NZL 270

ITA71
ESP 74
AUS 22

ESP 75

GER 14

FIN 1
ITA3

NED 28

USA 320

Sul 007
DEN 3

ITA 023

GER 6
Sul 307
Sul 14

AUS 1087

SuI 781

Team
Jakub SUROWIEC

Darren BUNDOCK

Mischa HEEMSKERK

Ravi PARENT

Steven Norman
BREWIN
Manuel CALAVIA

Bruce MAHONEY

Lamberto CESARI

Emmanuel DODE

Thomas PAASCH

David BREWER

Dave SHAW

Marco ANESSI
Abdon IBANEZ
Joseph RANDALL

Toni BALLESTER
MARTINAVARRO
Bob BAIER

Matti NIEMINEN
Paolo PENCO

Pieterjan DWARSHUIS

Bailey WHITE

Robin MAEDER
Jan SAUGMANN

Paolo MANGIALARDO

Rainer BOHRER
Loic DONY
Riccardo GIULIANO

Stuart SCOTT

Benjamin OUDOT

Club T
UKS 12.0
Navigo

SSC 21.0
WvIJ 26.0

New York 28.0
Yacht

Club

kee 37.0

Real 103.0
Club

Maritimo
Barcel...
Mahoney 55.0
Projects

Centro 75.0
Nautico

Bardolino
SOCIE... 151.0
DES

REGA...

DE

VANNES
Middelf... 152.0
Sejlklub

Safety 91.0
Beach

S.C

NYC 159.0
420 115.0
46995 129.0
McCrae  130.0
Yacht

Club

46021 161.0
SCFF 203.0
TPS 152.0
40120 210.0
WVF 212.0
LLSC 225.0
CNB 182.0
Hellerup  183.0
Sejlklub

clubvela 192.0
Portoci...

TSVU 191.0
CNB 209.0
CVLL 249.0
Safety 255.0
Beach

Sailing

Club

Victoria

Australia

Club 256.0
Nautique

de

Bevaix

8.0

16.0
20.0
22.0

27.0

37.0

45.0

54.0

65.0

66.0

70.0

73.0

90.0
92.0
94.0

112.0

117.0

123.0
124.0

126.0

139.0

144.0
147.0

149.0

150.0
161.0
163.0

169.0

170.0

R1
1.0

4.0
3.0
5.0

2.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

6.0

17.0

11.0

(86.0)
RET
14.0

(37.0)
23.0

24.0
21.0

(29.0)
18.0

31.0
16.0

10.0
33.0

28.0

36.0
12.0
(86.0)
DNS

(86.0)
RET

(86.0)
DNS

R2
(4.0)

2.0
1.0
5.0

6.0

3.0

7.0

16.0

10.0

9.0

8.0

14.0
11.0
18.0

220
28.0

27.0
16.0
DPI
12.0
20.0

37.0
(36.0)

(43.0)

29.0
40.0
17.0

24.0

21.0

R3
1.0

20
5.0
3.0

6.0

4.0

8.0

9.0

11.0

14.0

(21.0)

7.0

18.0
10.0
13.0

12.0
19.0

22.0
17.0
DPI
24.0
53.0

(38.0)
25.0

29.0

31.0
28.0
27.0

42.0

33.0

R4
20

1.0
(6.0)
3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

10.0

11.0

15.0

16.0

8.0

12.0
9.0
13.0

19.0
22.0

23.0

21.0
DPI
18.0

(86.0)

DNF
29.0

30.0
26.0

(41.0)
25.0
36.0

40.0

32.0

R5
20

(5.0)
1.0
3.0

(10.0)

7.0

6.0

4.0

(86.0)
UFD

9.0

16.0

(25.0)
11.0
15.0

22.0
14.0

19.0
26.0

(86.0)
UFD
12.0

21.0
17.0

29.0

8.0
(48.0)
18.0

28.0

23.0

R6
1.0

3.0
5.0
(6.0)

(66.0)

9.0

(21.0)

16.0

2.0

8.0

15.0
17.0
12.0

(49.0)
13.0

1.0
(86.0)
UFD
40
14.0

25.0
19.0

220

18.0
38.0
58.0

23.0

41.0

R7
1.0

4.0
5.0
3.0

2.0

9.0

(10.0)

8.0

11.0

(86.0)
DNC
14.0

6.0

17.0
34.0
(36.0)

13.0
(86.0)

DNC
21.0

26.0
37.0
24.0

22.0
23.0

15.0

28.0
18.0
7.0

12.0

20.0

R8

R9

Overall
Publishe

R10
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162

150

112

119

148

176

11

156

163

139

108

180

147

130

16

113

101

123

100

183

170

138

128

114

129

146

166

132

122

155

159

157

136

178

125

151

133

116

NED 96

ITA72

DEN 20

ESP 93

ITA 54

SuUI 278

DEN 8

ITA 969

NED 111

GER 95

CZE1

USA 37

ITA 46

GER 41

ITA162

NED 44

DEN 27

ARG 666

FRA 278

ARG 500

USA 294

sul 17

GER 85

GER 15

DEN 29

GBR 16

GER 21

ITA 24

POL 14

GER 40

FRA 21

ITA 216

NED 33

NED 12

GER 75

Sul 303

GER 5

ITA78

GER 50

ESP 34

Gert-Jan KOS

Giuseppe COLOMBO

Peter BOLDSEN
Rafeta GOMEZ POLO
Luigi CAMISOTTI
Philippe JACOT
Christian NYGAARD
Giovanni FANTASIA
David van AART
Roeland WENTHOLT
Vladislav PTASNIK
Michael
CHRISTENSEN
Mirco MAZZINI

Alex MEISTER
Daniel PASCUCCI
Wiro ZIJLMANS
Frederik STAGE-

NIELSEN
lan RODGER

Charles de LISLE

Axel ISSEL

Richard STEVENS
Dominik PEIKERT
Guido SCHULTE
Katrin BRUNNER
Eli SCHR@DER
Julian BOSCH
Marco GOETZ

Edoardo GAMBA

Michat KASZCZUK

Manfred SYROWY

Rodolphe DELESALLE

Loris PATERNOLLI

Thijs VISSER

Eric LAMPIER
Jorn KNOP

Olivier BALLEVRE
Klaus RAAB
Giorgio LAIS
Stephan DORFNER

Adolfo MARTINEZ

HELLE 265.0
Unione 273.0
Velica

Macca...

Ega 280.0
Sejlklub

46015 288.0
1.8VG 261.0
E.V.

CNB 292.0
Middelf... 268.0
Sejlklub

437 293.0
HELLE 309.0
HELLE 310.0
YK 313.0
Jestrabi

SSS 314.0
151 H20 325.0
sport

ST™M 338.0
410 341.0
HELLE 344.0

Aarhus 354.0
Sejlklub

Upper 373.0
Keys

Sailing

Club

STE 373.0
NAUTI...

DE

LARMOR
PLAGE

Upper 377.0
Keys

Sailing

Club

LLSC 380.0
YCz 383.0
SLRV 388.0
LSC 388.0
Mariager 397.0
Sejlklub

GWSC 407.0
BYC 411.0

FRAGLIA 419.0
VELA

MALC...

UKS 421.0
Navigo

YCN 445.0
56300 447.0
Circolo 453.0
Vela Arco

aruba 460.0
beach

cats

HELLE 467.0
BSV 473.0
CNB 475.0
SCFF 482.0
1774 498.0
SGU 506.0
Club 509.0

179.0

187.0

194.0

202.0

204.0

206.0

206.0

207.0

223.0

224.0

227.0

228.0

239.0

252.0

255.0

258.0

268.0

287.0

287.0

291.0

294.0

297.0

302.0

302.0

311.0

321.0

325.0

333.0

335.0

359.0

361.0

367.0

374.0

381.0

387.0

389.0

396.0

412.0

420.0

423.0

(86.0)
DNS
25.0
46.0
22.0
13.0
19.0
38.0
30.0
26.0
27.0

43.0

42.0

40.0

20.0

(86.0)
DNS

45.0

410

(86.0)
DNS
51.0
44.0
58.0

(86.0)
DNS
60.0

57.0

50.0
56.0
52.0

(86.0)
DNS

(86.0)
RET
48.0

(86.0)
DNS
54.0

(86.0)
DNS
55.0
49.0

(86.0)

25.0
35.0
(86.0)
UFD
38.0
30.0
44.0
32.0
42.0
52.0
45.0

34.0

51.0

19.0
(86.0)
RET

86.0
DNF

56.0

53.0
39.0
41.0
60.0
58.0
47.0
50.0

63.0

57.0
65.0
68.0
54.0

13.0

49.0
59.0
55.0
48.0
61.0
67.0

66.0

23.0
37.0
20.0
41.0
26.0
39.0
49.0
36.0
34.0
47.0
30.0

52.0

50.0

86.0
DNF

55.0

44.0
56.0
46.0
63.0
60.0

54.0

66.0

43.0
59.0
(86.0)
DNF
48.0

17.0

57.0
58.0
65.0
51.0
64.0

(86.0)

DNF
86.0

21.0

17.0

14.0
35.0
24.0
39.0
34.0
37.0
46.0
33.0
38.0
45.0
27.0
43.0
52.0
47.0

86.0
DNF

54.0

31.0
44.0
50.0
56.0
61.0
53.0
51.0
66.0

(86.0)
DNF
42.0
62.0
59.0

86.0
DNF

55.0
48.0
65.0
58.0
60.0
86.0

DNF
57.0

86.0
DNF
45.0

27.0
41.0
52.0

(86.0)
DNF
24.0

(86.0)
DNF
47.0

31.0
32.0

(86.0)
DNF
36.0

(86.0)
DNF
40.0

49.0

39.0
35.0

(86.0)
DNF
50.0

38.0
42.0

(86.0)
DNF
(86.0)
DNF

43.0

(86.0)
DNF
30.0

34.0

86.0
UFD

(86.0)
DNF
86.0
DNF

(86.0)
DNF
86.0
DNF

(86.0)
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0

47.0

45.0

24.0
(57.0)
60.0
(62.0)
52.0
65.0
35.0
54.0
31.0
44.0
(86.0)
DNF
34.0
(86.0)
DNF

26.0

39.0

32.0

(86.0)
DNF
37.0
28.0
29.0
36.0
86.0
RET
33.0

43.0

56.0
51.0
63.0
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
50.0
64.0
67.0
86.0
DNF
46.0

42.0

(86.0)
DNC
(86.0)
RET

(86.0)
DNC
30.0

27.0
29.0
25.0

(86.0)
RET
19.0

(86.0)
DNC
320

(86.0)
DNC
(86.0)
DNC
86.0
DNC
33.0

86.0
UFD
16.0

(86.0)
DNC

86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC

(86.0)
DNC

(86.0)
DNC
39.0

86.0
DNC
38.0

86.0
DNF
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC

86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
RET
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
RET
86.0
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107

175

173

152

171

161

137

177

144

142

182

131

134

172

186

GER 68

BEL 19

SuUI 78

Sul 65

ITA79

SUI 33

NED 93

GER 80

SuUI 279

ITA19

ITA4

USA 143

GER 34

GER 66

Sul 61

USA 426

Maren ODEFEY
Wim DECA
Patrick GUGERLI
Charles BUECHE
Amerigo DEGLI ATTI
Heiko MAIER
Wim PLOKKER
Anq_reas
GRUNENWALD
Caroline JACOT
Alberto FRATTINI
Bruno ZORZAN

Mark HERENDEEN

Jan KREUTZMANN
Peter PFORTNER
Jean-Yves DELAITE

Cam FARRAH

Nautico
Puerto
Sherry
MSV
Wismar
RNSYC
CNB
CNB
1774
SIMPL
HELLE
SVBB
CNB
UVM
400

Space
Coast

catama...

fleet
YCN

TSVH

CNB

Fort
Walton
YC/
Southern
YC/ New
York YC

510.0

514.0

527.0

531.0

531.0

533.0

544.0

545.0

564.0

569.0

575.0

575.0

602.0

602.0

602.0

602.0

424.0

428.0

441.0

445.0

445.0

447.0

458.0

459.0

478.0

483.0

489.0

489.0

516.0

516.0

516.0

516.0

DNS

53.0

(86.0)
DNS
47.0

39.0

(86.0)
DNS
(86.0)
DNS
(86.0)
DNS
(86.0)
DNS
(86.0)
DNS
(86.0)
DNS
(86.0)
DNS
59.0

(86.0)
DNS
(86.0)
DNS
(86.0)
DNS
(86.0)
DNS

(86.0)
DNF
86.0
UFD
69.0

62.0

86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
64.0

86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF

(86.0)
DNC

86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC

DNF

86.0
DNF
35.0

(86.0)
DNF
(86.0)
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNC

86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC

86.0
DNF
49.0

67.0

86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
63.0

86.0
RET
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
RET
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNC

86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC

DNF

86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNC
46.0

86.0
DNF
53.0

51.0

86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
UFD
86.0
DNF

86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNF

86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNC
55.0

40.0

61.0

86.0
DNF
48.0

53.0

59.0

86.0
DNF

86.0
DNF
86.0
DNF
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNF

DNC

86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC

86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
86.0
DNC
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